GRAN FINAL FDG TOUR 2020 EDICION DYE FORE

Starter's List

CASA DE CAMPO - DYE FORE

Round: 1 -12/12/2020

Tee
1

10

10

10

Time
8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

Name

RAFAEL GARCIA

MARIO SAVINON
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ
JOSE MIGUEL SORIANO

ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ
AMILCAR KALAF
YOSHIRO IGUSHI
SERGIO MARMOL

ALVARO OLIVO
CARLOS ALFARO
ALEJANDRO VALDEZ
MODESTO DIAZ

MAGIN FERREIRO
JEFF MONTEIRO
NESTOR RODRIGUEZ
TEODORO REYES

PAUL MARINKO
ELISABEN MATOS
LUIS SEVERINO
JUNIOR TOLENTINO

CECILIA ROSADO DE
NORD

GINA ELI

MARIEL VILLALONA

FEDERICO LEBRON
KJELL NORD
SAMIR RODRIGUEZ

LUIS SERRET

JOSE MIGUEL OLIVERO
EDWARD MARTE
WASCAR MONTILLA

RAFAEL PEREZ
BARROSO

ADOLFO MOLINA
JOSE MERA

JEREMY FERNANDEZ
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GRAN FINAL FDG TOUR 2020 EDICION DYE FORE
Starter's List

CASA DE CAMPO - DYE FORE

Round: 1 -12/12/2020
Tee

10

10

10

Time Name

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

VOLKER SCHMID
RAFAEL LUCIANO
CARLOS GOMEZ

LIZARDO

RANDY ARTIS

IRVING DURAN
LEANDRO SEPULVEDA
GUILLERMO SANTANA
MARLON BONELLY

ALESSANDRO RIGHES
ERICK JIMENEZ
ERNESTO MEJIA
VICTOR MATOS
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